

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 41834 of 1999

Petitioner :- Vishwanath

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arvind Prabodh Dubey, Rajesh Kumar Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- A.A.Tewari, A.P.Tiwari, Ram Chandra
Mishra, S.S.Tripathi, Vishwanath Mishra

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 22.7.2025.

Order Date :- 27.5.2025

C.Prakash