



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 41834 of 1999

Vishwanath

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arvind Prabodh Dubey, Rajesh Kumar Khare
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.A.Tewari, A.P.Tiwari, C.S.C., Ram Chandra Mishra, S.S.Tripathi, Vishwanath Mishra

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 18.5.2026 along with the connected matter.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 30, 2026
C.Prakash